12:15

12:30

12:35

12:40

12:50

1:15

1:45

1:55

2:15

FIRST UNITARIAN

CONGREGATIONAL SOCIETY

ROKLYN

A UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST CONGREGATION

Annual Meeting of the Congregation

May 21, 2017

Agenda

Call to Order and Declaration of a Quorum
Election of a Moderator

Chalice Lighting and Opening Words

Review of Agenda, Meeting Rules and Covenant
Election of (4) Inspectors of Elections

Approval of Minutes

Senior Minister Remarks

Elections of Board, Clerk & Nominating Committee
Operating Budget Presentation & Vote

Fire Safety Presentation & Vote

Accessibility Presentation & Vote

By-Laws Presentation & Vote

Sanctuary movement presentation & Vote

Adjournment



