

Annual Meeting of the Congregation

May 21, 2017

Agenda

12:15	Call to Order and Declaration of a Quorum
	Election of a Moderator
	Chalice Lighting and Opening Words
	Review of Agenda, Meeting Rules and Covenant
	Election of (4) Inspectors of Elections
	Approval of Minutes
12:30	Senior Minister Remarks
12:35	Elections of Board, Clerk & Nominating Committee
12:40	Operating Budget Presentation & Vote
12:50	Fire Safety Presentation & Vote
1:15	Accessibility Presentation & Vote
1:45	By-Laws Presentation & Vote
1:55	Sanctuary movement presentation & Vote
2:15	Adjournment